'PROJECT (Name and address):

- The Contract Tune wﬂl be unchanged by Zero (0) days.

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 010 OWNER:
Bastcm Mlddle School , Bid#l 165 INITIATION DATE: November 10th, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
2010 ARCHITECT:
: AN, CONTRACTOR:
" To CONTRACTOR (Name and addre.ss) PROJECT NUMBERS: 080331 / FIELD: []
"Amt Construction Cempany, Ing, - 90281-2 OTHER: [X]
2190 Phelps Road A 'CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009
PO Box 549 o CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 31
Hugo, MN 55038
THE CONTRACT IS k CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
. Item No 001 PCO #153 ng deeper along footings per LHB ASI #24.
Co © Total Amount Item No. 001: $4,200.00
Total Amount This Change Order: $4,200.00
- 'The original Contract Sum was] : $ 1,000,900.00
~."Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 162,846.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,163,746.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 4,200.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 1,167,946.00

o 'I}xe date of Substantxal Completaon as of the date of this Change Order therefore is June 1, 2012.

NOTE Thls summary does not reﬂect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price

iwhlch have been authonzed by Constructlon Change Directive.

7 NOT VAUD UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.
- Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

LHB Engineers & Architects

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name)
8625 Rendova Sfreet NE PO Box 158, Circle Pines, MN
55014

ARCHITECT (Firm name)
21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802

ADDRESS
W -
s (ngnature) BY (Signature)
Patrick Mulcahq; q//’/ 8 -/0 Kevin Holm ,/}7 "/ "/éy
(Typed name) DATE: (Typed name} DATE:
~*_Amt Construction Company, Inc. Duluth Public Schools - ISD #709
" ... CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

2‘190 Phélps'Rca’d PO Box 549, Hugo, MN_ 55038

215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802

IS

ADDRESS

BY (S:gnature A . BY (Signature)
Rohhgg\ : \ H~17~1d
(Typed name) DATE: (Typed name) DATE:

AIA Document GT01/CMa™ - 1892. Capyright @ 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is
protected by U.8. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may
result In severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosacuted to the maxifiumn extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AIA
software at 13:47:07 on 1121012010 under Order No.7344970070_1 which expires on 01/16/2014, and is not for resale.

User Notes:

(945174645)

1


http:1:.;;.67:..o;,9;..,;46~.:.;;.00
http:4,200.00
http:4,200.00
http:4,200.00

